U
s
e
r’s
 M
a
n
u

• VIN: 8V to 40V
• VOUT: Bulk Charge = 14.5V @ up to 7A, Float Mode = 13.6V @ <= 0.7A
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ISL81601-US011REFZ Solar Battery Charger with MPPT
Related Literature
For a full list of related documents, visit our website:
• US011 Solar Battery
Charger Winning
Combination
• ISL81601 device page
• RL78/G14 device page
• ISL80410 device page
• ISL28413 device page
• ISL28022 device page
Figure 1. ISL81601-REFZ Block Diagram
User’s Manual
 UGUS011 Rev.1.00
April.15.20
Page 5  of 9